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Opneti Communications Co

Polarization Maintaining (PM) Connector and Patchcord  
Specifications  

Parameter Value 

Insertion loss ≤0.3dB  
extinction ratio >23dB 
Operating Wavelength 1310/1550/1060 
Repeatability +/- 0.2dB 
Connector FC, SC 

Operating Temperature  -20℃~+85℃ 

Storage Temperature  -40℃ to +85℃ 
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Ordering Information 

JP Fiber Mode Connector1Type Connector2Type
Cable 
Type 

Length of 
Fiber/Cable Wavelength 

Key 
Width 
(For FC)

  

S=Singlemode 
M=Multimode 
P=PM fiber 
X=others 

FC=FC/PC 
SC=SC/PC 
FU=FC/UPC 
SU=SC/UPC 
FA=FC/APC 
SA=SC/APC 
ST=ST/PC 
LC=LC/PC 
xx=Others 

FC=FC/PC 
SC=SC/PC 
FU=FC/UPC 
SU=SC/UPC 
FA=FC/APC 
SA=SC/APC 
ST=ST/PC 
LC=LC/PC 
xx=Others 

1=0.9mm
2=2mm
3=3mm
x=Others 

01=1.0m 
02=2.0m 
03=3.0m 
04=4..0m 
xx=others 

10=1060nm 
13=1310nm 
15=1550nm 
xx=others 

R=2.00mm
N=2.14mm
X=No PC

 


